
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093103012018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,085

CAMA #: 109 31 0 30 12 018 00 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 808 SW 11TH ST 

HBRE00001
HB REALTY LLC

    

Owner: HB REALTY LLC Legal: TAYLOR ST LTS, PT 355, 357, 359 DAF, POB SW COR LT 359, 
NLY 62.5, ELY 57.5, SLY25, ELY 5.5, SLY 37.5, WLY 63 TO POB

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 413060

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 888.09 888.09 1,776.18

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202997213-1 12/30/2024

888.09 0.00

12/20/2024

0.00

1 888.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

888.09

Elite Leasing 
Services LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 2029                Elite Leasing Services LLC             888.09

203058226-1 05/15/2025

888.09 0.00

05/12/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

888.09

0.00

0.00

**********

888.09

Kansas Secured 
Title Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 3150081             Kansas Secured Title Inc               888.09

Grand Totals 888.09 888.09 0.00 1,776.18

1,776.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/8/2025 7:14:55 AM


