RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/8/2025 7:14:55 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,085

Parcel #: 1093103012018000

CAMA #: 109 31 0 30 12 018 00 0 00

Sec: 31 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal: 808 SW 11TH ST

HBRE00001

HB REALTY LLC

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

Owner: HB REALTY LLC

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

Legal: TAYLOR ST LTS, PT 355, 357, 359 DAF, POB SW COR LT 359,

NLY 62.5, ELY 57.5, SLY25, ELY 5.5, SLY 37.5, WLY 63 TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	413060

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	888.09	888.09	1,776.18
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202997213-1	12/30/2024	12/20/2024	1	888.09	0.00	0.00	888.09	
888.09	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Elite Leasing	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 2029	Elite Leasing Serv	ices LLC	888.09				
203058226-1	05/15/2025	05/12/2025	2	0.00	888.09	0.00	888.09	
888.09	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 3150081	Kansas Secured	l Title Inc	888.09				
Grand Totals				888.09	888.09	0.00	1,776.18	
1,776.18	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00